T
h
er
m
om
et
er
s

215
3A Sanitary RTD
How to order:  Specify product code and optional transmitter
example: RTD sanitary sensor, 2” Tri-Clamp, polypropylene head, 6” long probe = #ET12060.
Options Suffix:
•A005 = Cast aluminum head (NEMA 4X)
•A006 = Stainless Steel head (NEMA 4X)
•Other stem lengths and configurations are
available upon request.
•4-20mA temperature transmitter installed
and calibrated: add the temperature range
as a suffix to the product code.
(eg. ET12060 0/1000F).
PRODUCT CODES
OUTPUT OPTIONS
(if transmitter is required)
Available Ranges
F only Code # C Only Code #
-40/1200F B14 -80/500C B26
-40/1600F B15 -50/500C B27
0/1400F B16 0/500C B28
0/2000F B17 -50/1000C B29
20/2400F B18 0/1000C B30
0/2500F B19 -20/1200C B31
50/3000F B20 0/1500C B32
50/4000F B21 0/2000C B33
50/5500F B22 0/3000C B34
150 / 7500F B23 0/4500C B35
0/8000F B24 100/5500C** B36
200/10000F** B25**
Please add output options